
 DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 32932 45Terça-feira, 21 DE JULHO DE 2015

102015510000311-2 15.359.540-0 SONG & LIN LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000314-7 15.390.682-0 V S DE ARAUJO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000332-5 15.332.865-7 C L MOREIRA COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000339-2 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000340-6 15.377.258-1 D.A.S. FERNANDES COMERCIO- EIRELI ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000350-3 15.216.693-9 CAROLINA MODAS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000354-6 15.223.178-1 FLORISBELA MARIANA DOS SANTOS CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000357-0 15.246.900-1 OMAR M SUPERMERCADO EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000368-6 15.329.271-7 N. DO S. LIMA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000374-0 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000375-9 15.404.260-9 S A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000383-0 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000396-1 15.280.943-0 FEITOSA REIS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000398-8 15.297.738-4 F. J. G. TORRES COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000401-1 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000403-8 15.299.092-5 J R DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000406-2 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000407-0 15.345.463-6 W DA SILVA FARIA COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000408-9 15.368.358-9 JUCIANNY C. SILVA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000419-4 15.174.707-5 SUPERMERCADO CARDOSO LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000427-5 15.223.825-5 E S FERNANDES COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000428-3 15.233.067-4 I B M GUEHLEN CONFEC��ES CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000432-1 15.253.203-0 RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000443-7 15.354.146-6 L M DE QUEIROZ COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000445-3 15.390.682-0 V S DE ARAUJO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000460-7 15.284.957-2 L. R. MOURA ANGELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000467-4 15.342.749-3 FANNY KELLER C. NICOLODI - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000469-0 15.362.303-9 L C RESTAURANTE E COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000473-9 15.409.331-9 TOKAIA SERVICOS E ENTRETENIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000479-8 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000480-1 15.248.225-3 MAGESCK & CHOPEK LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000483-6 15.273.092-3 S B DE LIMA CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000485-2 15.287.872-6 M. DAS GRACAS MARTINS SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000486-0 15.292.550-3 CLAUDINEI B DA FONSECA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000496-8 15.408.730-0 MERCADINHO MORUMBI  EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000502-6 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000503-4 15.158.924-0 COMERCIAL LYZIK LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000507-7 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000510-7 15.285.003-1 UCHOA SERVICOS E LAZER LTDA ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000515-8 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000516-6 15.312.925-5 V. NEVES DA SILVA ROCHA COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000517-4 15.330.672-6 L. LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000518-2 15.336.413-0 L. L. DE FIGUEIREDO COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000526-3 15.370.292-3 FRIOS GOIAS COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000527-1 15.359.540-0 SONG & LIN LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000528-0 15.409.324-6 SUPERMERCADO CARDOSO LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000537-9 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000541-7 15.256.435-7 J V MAGESCK COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000551-4 15.326.417-9 M. L. DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000557-3 15.355.771-0 A R DOS REIS COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000559-0 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000562-0 15.374.591-6 REZENDE E SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000569-7 15.158.924-0 COMERCIAL LYZIK LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000571-9 15.253.203-0 RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000578-6 15.291.524-9 R. C OLIVEIRA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000585-9 15.370.292-3 FRIOS GOIAS COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000588-3 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000590-5 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000591-3 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000593-0 15.404.260-9 S A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000594-8 15.409.324-6 SUPERMERCADO CARDOSO LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000603-0 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000609-0 15.256.435-7 J V MAGESCK COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000615-4 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000637-5 15.284.957-2 L. R. MOURA ANGELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000638-3 15.280.943-0 FEITOSA REIS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000640-5 15.297.738-4 F. J. G. TORRES COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000642-1 15.330.672-6 L. LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000647-2 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000655-3 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000657-0 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000663-4 15.291.492-7 L. M. SANCHES SILVA -ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000666-9 15.329.271-7 N. DO S. LIMA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000673-1 15.409.331-9 TOKAIA SERVICOS E ENTRETENIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000678-2 15.223.825-5 E S FERNANDES COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000684-7 15.287.872-6 M. DAS GRACAS MARTINS SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000702-9 15.174.707-5 SUPERMERCADO CARDOSO LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000714-2 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000722-3 15.296.725-7 P. C. HANAUER - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000723-1 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000724-0 15.299.092-5 J R DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000727-4 15.354.146-6 L M DE QUEIROZ COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000728-2 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000729-0 15.362.303-9 L C RESTAURANTE E COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000731-2 15.374.591-6 REZENDE E SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000743-6 15.216.693-9 CAROLINA MODAS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000745-2 15.214.067-0 M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA

102015510000754-1 15.233.067-4 I B M GUEHLEN CONFEC��ES CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000761-4 15.307.451-5 N. A. DALLA VECCHIA & CIA. LTDA. - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000764-9 15.355.519-0 A J B DE ASSIS CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000765-7 15.355.771-0 A R DOS REIS COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000770-3 15.362.705-0 IVAN BATISTA SILVA E SILVA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000771-1 15.365.508-9 MARCIO P GOMES COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000772-0 15.390.682-0 V S DE ARAUJO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000785-1 15.223.178-1 FLORISBELA MARIANA DOS SANTOS CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000789-4 15.248.225-3 MAGESCK & CHOPEK LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000799-1 15.292.550-3 CLAUDINEI B DA FONSECA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000804-1 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000807-6 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000819-0 15.216.157-0 A G DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000823-8 15.248.567-8 E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000824-6 15.246.900-1 OMAR M SUPERMERCADO EIRELI - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000832-7 15.291.524-9 R. C OLIVEIRA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000840-8 15.359.540-0 SONG & LIN LTDA.-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000841-6 15.362.705-0 IVAN BATISTA SILVA E SILVA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000842-4 15.374.455-3 F. A. BEZERRA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000873-4 15.287.724-0 A. L. DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000874-2 15.292.550-3 CLAUDINEI B DA FONSECA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000877-7 15.299.553-6 A. DE ARAUJO SILVA EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000880-7 15.330.672-6 L. LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000885-8 15.355.771-0 A R DOS REIS COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000888-2 15.375.993-3 LA NONNA CONFEITARIA LTDA-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000889-0 15.358.849-7 V. C. DE OLIVEIRA BUFFON - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000894-7 15.404.260-9 S A COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000895-5 15.409.331-9 TOKAIA SERVICOS E ENTRETENIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000896-3 15.202.827-7 SA & MENEZES LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000901-3 15.216.693-9 CAROLINA MODAS LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000902-1 15.154.546-4 S BARBOSA FILHO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000914-5 15.253.203-0 RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000916-1 15.254.640-5 FROTA & LOPES LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000924-2 15.287.872-6 M. DAS GRACAS MARTINS SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000930-7 15.329.271-7 N. DO S. LIMA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000933-1 15.374.591-6 REZENDE E SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000943-9 15.166.421-8 ADERIVANIA ALEIXO BEZERRA DE BRITO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000948-0 15.213.329-1 JO�O VALDIR TORMES COMERCIAL CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000956-0 15.264.082-7 A. M. DELFINO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000964-1 15.310.491-0 BARROS & SOUZA LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000969-2 15.365.508-9 MARCIO P GOMES COMERCIO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000971-4 15.398.186-5 J C CARDOSO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000981-1 15.158.924-0 COMERCIAL LYZIK LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510000995-1 15.299.092-5 J R DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001015-1 15.223.825-5 E S FERNANDES COMERCIO ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001016-0 15.240.775-8 SOARES & LIRA LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001025-9 15.284.957-2 L. R. MOURA ANGELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001034-8 15.307.451-5 N. A. DALLA VECCHIA & CIA. LTDA. - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001044-5 15.354.873-8 S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001053-4 15.409.324-6 SUPERMERCADO CARDOSO LTDA - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001054-2 15.416.244-2 G. F. BORGES EIRELI CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001066-6 15.248.225-3 MAGESCK & CHOPEK LTDA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001069-0 15.273.092-3 S B DE LIMA CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001070-4 15.288.629-0 W GOMES LIMA COMERCIO-ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001071-2 15.297.738-4 F. J. G. TORRES COMERCIO - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001074-7 15.331.169-0 RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001081-0 15.390.682-0 V S DE ARAUJO CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001091-7 15.223.178-1 FLORISBELA MARIANA DOS SANTOS CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001097-6 15.271.179-1 G V FALLER - EPP CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001100-0 15.296.725-7 P. C. HANAUER - ME CERAT ALTAMIRA
102015510001114-0 15.389.243-9 I. C. E SILVA RESTAURANTE CERAT ALTAMIRA
122015510000088-9 15.217.552-0 A J O SILVA COMERCIO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000090-0 15.211.911-6 SORVETE DO NORTE COMERCIO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000095-1 15.250.604-7 R MARIA DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000097-8 15.257.291-0 J.H.L. RAMOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000101-0 15.280.017-4 L. M. DE ARAUJO & CIA. LTDA. - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000102-8 15.288.427-0 EVERTON DIAS MONTEIRO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000103-6 15.290.384-4 C M L DE BRITO -ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000106-0 15.293.711-0 A. S. DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000107-9 15.302.498-4 MERCADINHO FLORESTA LTDA-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000109-5 15.312.519-5 A M CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000112-5 15.364.464-8 DAYANNE LUZIA DE OLIVEIRA LUZ ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000114-1 15.381.256-7 M MARTINS PEREIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000116-8 15.184.771-1 V. S. DE FARIAS-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000117-6 15.216.810-9 M PEREIRA NETO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000123-0 15.236.891-4 J P S SIQUEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000124-9 15.247.900-7 A H DO R BARROS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000134-6 15.334.189-0 V ABREU DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000135-4 15.336.369-0 K F VIANA CHAVES ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000138-9 15.358.455-6 DANIEL BEZERRA LIMA 13228269272 CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000149-4 15.243.541-7 P. DE ANDRADE COELHO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000156-7 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000159-1 15.288.988-4 M. M. DE OLIVEIRA ABREU - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000163-0 15.290.050-0 MERCADINHO SAO CRISTOVAO LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000164-8 15.293.760-9 A. C. RIBEIRO PEREIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000168-0 15.336.663-0 R S DANTAS ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000171-0 15.397.112-6 RIPARDO E MELO LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA


